
 

 

Gregory the Great Academy 
 

2023-2024 Academic Calendar 
 

 
August  23 Wednesday Soccer Camp begins (Campers should arrive late afternoon) 
 
September 3 Sunday Students arrive at Academy (if not already present for Soccer Camp) 
  4 Monday Student orientation 
 
October 27 Friday  End of 1st quarter 
 
November 1 Wednesday All Saints Day (no classes) 
  18 Saturday Thanksgiving vacation begins 
     Students may not leave until after classes on Friday. 
  23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
  26 Sunday Students return 
 
December 8 Friday  Immaculate Conception (no classes)  
  23 Saturday Christmas vacation begins 
     Students may not leave until after classes on Friday 
 
January 21 Sunday Students return to Academy: classes resume on Monday 
  26 Friday  End of 2nd quarter / 1st semester 
 
February 14 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 
 
March  12 Tuesday Feast of St. Gregory (no classes) 
  22 Friday  End of 3rd quarter 
  24 Sunday Palm Sunday Rugby Match (Time and place TBD) 
  25 Monday Easter vacation begins 
     Students may not leave until after Palm Sunday Rugby Match 
  31 Sunday Easter 
 
April  6 Saturday Soirée: upper form returns to Academy 

7 Sunday Lower form returns to Academy: classes resume Monday 
 
May  9 Thursday Ascension Thursday 

31 Friday  End of 4th quarter/ 2nd Semester: Last day of classes 
   
June  1 Saturday Graduation 
  2 Sunday Annual Alumni Rugby Match 
     Students depart  
     Academy closed for summer 


